PRELIMINARY 2018-2019 REVENUE BUDGET
Unrestricted Funds (State and Local)

Campus Community Charter School
Board Approved 6/19/18

STATE FUNDS
1 Operations (05213)

2 Minor Cap (50022)

3 Other State Funds (Type 01)

Total State Funds

LOCAL FUNDS (Include Food Services)

FEDERAL FUNDS (Current FY Only)

All Funds Total

AS OF November 30, 2018

Bd Approved
FY 2019
Budget

3,617,491.00

0.00

0.00

3,617,491.00

743,225.00

0.00

4,360,716.00

Receipt To Date
11/30/18

2,846,882.98

0.00

0.00

2,846,882.98

260,196.76

0.00

3,107,079.74

% Received

78.7%

0.0%

0.0%

78.7%

35.0%

0.0%

71.25%

Anticipated
remaining
Recipets
770,608.02

0.00

0.00

770,608.02

483,028.24

0.00

1,253,636.26



PRELIMINARY 2018-2019 EXPENSE BUDGET AS OF NOVEMBER 30, 2018
Unrestricted Funds (State and Local)

Campus Community Charter School
Board Approved 6/19/18

Operating Budget Remaining
Bd Approved
FY 2019 Expenditures
Description Budget Encumbrance asof 11/30/18 Balance
0 Salaries and Benefits 3,049,212.29 1,284,249.31 1,764,962.98
2 Utilities 85,000.00 35,881.29 49,118.71
3 Facility--Bonds 335,720.86 139,895.85  195,825.01
4 Facility--Mortgage 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 Transportation 210,000.00 73,838.40 136,161.60
6 Contractor--Educational 197,750.00 84,869.53 112,880.47
7 Contractor--Food Services 150,000.00 35,934.96 114,065.04
8 Management Company 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 Textbooks and Instructional Supplies 77,000.00 59,922.52 17,077.48
10 Building Maintenance and Custodial Services 42,000.00 20,188.71 21,811.29
11 Capital -Land/ Furniture & Equipment 15,000.00 4,445.57 10,554.43
12 Other Expenses 81,211.20 35,554.94 45,656.26
13 Contingency 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Operating Budget 4,242,894.35 0.00 1,774,781.08 2,468,113.27
State Grant Funding (Charter School Performance Grant) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Federal Expenses (current year) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00

All Funds Total 4,242,894.35 0.00 1,774,781.08 2,468,113.27



