PRELIMINARY 2018-2019 REVENUE BUDGET

AS OF November 30, 2018

Unrestricted Funds (State and Local)

## Campus Community Charter School Board Approved 6/19/18

	Bd Approved FY 2019 Budget	Receipt To Date 11/30/18	% Received	Anticipated remaining Recipets
STATE FUNDS 1 Operations (05213)	3,617,491.00	2,846,882.98	78.7%	770,608.02
2 Minor Cap (50022)	0.00	0.00	0.0%	0.00
3 Other State Funds (Type 01)	0.00	0.00	0.0%	0.00
Total State Funds	3,617,491.00	2,846,882.98	78.7%	770,608.02
LOCAL FUNDS (Include Food Services)	743,225.00	260,196.76	35.0%	483,028.24
FEDERAL FUNDS (Current FY Only)	0.00	0.00	0.0%	0.00
All Funds Total	4,360,716.00	3,107,079.74	71.25%	1,253,636.26

## PRELIMINARY 2018-2019 EXPENSE BUDGET Unrestricted Funds (State and Local)

Campus Community Charter School Board Approved 6/19/18

## **Operating Budget**

Remaining

Description 0 Salaries and Benefits	Bd Approved FY 2019 Budget 3,049,212.29	Encumbrance	Expenditures as of 11/30/18 1,284,249.31	Balance 1,764,962.98
2 Utilities	85,000.00		35,881.29	49,118.71
3 FacilityBonds	335,720.86		139,895.85	195,825.01
4 FacilityMortgage	0.00		0.00	0.00
5 Transportation	210,000.00		73,838.40	136,161.60
6 ContractorEducational	197,750.00		84,869.53	112,880.47
7 ContractorFood Services	150,000.00		35,934.96	114,065.04
8 Management Company	0.00		0.00	0.00
9 Textbooks and Instructional Supplies	77,000.00		59,922.52	17,077.48
10 Building Maintenance and Custodial Services	42,000.00		20,188.71	21,811.29
11 Capital -Land/ Furniture & Equipment	15,000.00		4,445.57	10,554.43
12 Other Expenses	81,211.20		35,554.94	45,656.26
13 Contingency	0.00		0.00	0.00
Total Operating Budget	4,242,894.35	0.00	1,774,781.08	2,468,113.27
State Grant Funding (Charter School Performance Grant)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Federal Expenses (current year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
All Funds Total	4,242,894.35	0.00	1,774,781.08	0.00 2,468,113.27